
Pos. Nombre. Municipio

1 GAEL CASTILLO VILLARREAL GUADALUPE

2 CRISTOPHER ESPINOZA OSORIO MONTERREY

3 MATEO ANTONIO ORTIZ OLIVARES APODACA

3 JULIO GERARDO BERNAL FLORES GUADALUPE

5 MARIO ALEXANDER González TREVIÑO APODACA

6 DIEGO EMILIO MEDINA VAZQUEZ APODACA

7 IAN GUILLERMO RAMOS AGUIRRE APODACA

8 ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ PADILLA MONTERREY

9 MATEO GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ GUADALUPE

10 SANTIAGO ESCOBEDO RUIZ APODACA

11 JESUS SANTIAGO GAYTAN BOCARDO ESCOBEDO

12 KALEB MIKEL MELENDEZ González SAN Nicolás

13 JOSE ALEXANDER REYNA RAMIREZ ALLENDE

14 DANIEL CASTILLO SANCHEZ ESCOBEDO

15 PEDRO JOSE GARZA LEAL ALLENDE

16 MATEO CAMCHO BARRÓN GUADALUPE

17 CARLOS MICHEL HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ ESCOBEDO

Pos. Nombre. Municipio

1 CRISTOPHER ESPINOZA OSORIO MONTERREY

2 GAEL CASTILLO VILLARREAL GUADALUPE

3 MATEO GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ GUADALUPE

3 MATEO ANTONIO ORTIZ OLIVARES APODACA

5 JESUS SANTIAGO GAYTAN BOCARDO ESCOBEDO

6 PEDRO JOSE GARZA LEAL ALLENDE

7 MARIO ALEXANDER González TREVIÑO APODACA

8 JOSE ALEXANDER REYNA RAMIREZ ALLENDE

9 CARLOS MICHEL HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ ESCOBEDO

10 KALEB MIKEL MELENDEZ González SAN Nicolás

11 DIEGO EMILIO MEDINA VAZQUEZ APODACA

12 DANIEL CASTILLO SANCHEZ ESCOBEDO

13 MATEO CAMCHO BARRÓN GUADALUPE

14 ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ PADILLA MONTERREY

15 SANTIAGO ESCOBEDO RUIZ APODACA

16 JULIO GERARDO BERNAL FLORES GUADALUPE

17 IAN GUILLERMO RAMOS AGUIRRE APODACA

SERIALES ESTATALES INDE 2022

FRONTÓN

RAMA: VARONIL

CATEGORIA:  2010 - 2011 - 2012

PRUEBA:  PALETA GOMA

PRIMERA ETAPA

RAMA: VARONIL

CATEGORIA:  2010 - 2011 - 2012

PRUEBA:  FRONTENIS



Pos. Nombre. Municipio

1 YARELY ROCÍO LOREDO MAVINGH APODACA

2 ISABEL SOLS BECERRA SAN Nicolás

3 BRIANA DANIELA RAMIREZ CANTU ALLENDE

3 CATALINA MORALES LOZANO GUADALUPE

5 REGINA ISABEL SOTO DÍAZ APODACA

6 ALICE NICOLE GOICO VILLARREAL SAN Nicolás

7 BRITANY AZENETH ORTIZ López ESCOBEDO

8 BRISSEIDY AIMEE MARTÍNEZ MARTINEZ GUADALUPE

9 DANIELLE MICHELLE CASTILLO SANCHEZ ESCOBEDO

10 LUZ ABIGAIL RIVERA GARCÍA SAN Nicolás

11 AMANDA QUIROGA González GUADALUPE

12 MARIAN AYERIM TORRES GARCÍA APODACA

13 DEVANY SCARLET MENDEZ ANGELES ESCOBEDO

14 PAOLA FERNANDA RIOS ZAMORA GUADALUPE

15 DANIELA MAYTE LUNA RUIZ MONTERREY

16 LUCERO YAMILETH TURRUBIATES RANGEL ESCOBEDO

Pos. Nombre. Municipio

1 YARELY ROCÍO LOREDO MAVINGH APODACA

2 ISABEL SOLS BECERRA SAN Nicolás

3 ALICE NICOLE GOICO VILLARREAL SAN Nicolás

3 CATALINA MORALES LOZANO GUADALUPE

5 REGINA ISABEL SOTO DÍAZ APODACA

6 LUCERO YAMILETH TURRUBIATES RANGEL ESCOBEDO

7 BRIANA DANIELA RAMIREZ CANTU ALLENDE

8 BRITANY AZENETH ORTIZ López ESCOBEDO

9 DEVANY SCARLET MENDEZ ANGELES ESCOBEDO

10 AMANDA QUIROGA González GUADALUPE

11 DANIELA MAYTE LUNA RUIZ MONTERREY

12 DANIELLE MICHELLE CASTILLO SANCHEZ ESCOBEDO

13 LUZ ABIGAIL RIVERA GARCÍA SAN Nicolás

14 MARIAN AYERIM TORRES GARCÍA APODACA

15 BRISSEIDY AIMEE MARTÍNEZ MARTINEZ GUADALUPE

16 PAOLA FERNANDA RIOS ZAMORA GUADALUPE

FRONTÓN

PRIMERA ETAPA

RAMA: FEMENIL

CATEGORIA: 2010 - 2011 - 2012

PRUEBA: FRONTENIS

RAMA: FEMENIL

CATEGORIA: 2010 - 2011 - 2012

PRUEBA: PALETA GOMA

SERIALES ESTATALES INDE 2022



Pos. Nombre. Municipio

1 ANGEL ENRIQUE ORTIZ OLIVARES APODACA

2 ANGEL ALEJANDRO CADENA GARCÍA SAN Nicolás

3 ANGEL SANTIAGO OLIVA GAITAN SAN Nicolás

3 ALDO MISSAEL OLIVA GUEL SAN Nicolás

5 SANTIAGO ZUÑIGA RODRÍGUEZ APODACA

6 AMIR RAFAEL RAMIREZ AGUILAR ALLENDE

7 MATEO LEYVA BAYONA GUADALUPE

8 DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ TOVAR GUADALUPE

9 JUAN GERARDO ANAYA PEREZ APODACA

10 FERNANDO ZURIEL MARINO ESPARZA ESCOBEDO

11 DIEGO ALESSANDRO ZAMORA CORTEZ APODACA

12 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ MARROQUIN ALLENDE

13 DIEGO BLANCO SALAZAR GUADALUPE

14 PATRICIO REYNA REHLANDER GUADALUPE

Pos. Nombre. Municipio

1 ANGEL ENRIQUE ORTIZ OLIVARES APODACA

2 ALDO MISSAEL OLIVA GUEL SAN Nicolás

3 SANTIAGO ZUÑIGA RODRÍGUEZ APODACA

3 ANGEL SANTIAGO OLIVA GAITAN SAN Nicolás

5 ANGEL ALEJANDRO CADENA GARCÍA SAN Nicolás

6 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ MARROQUIN ALLENDE

7 AMIR RAFAEL RAMIREZ AGUILAR ALLENDE

8 DIEGO BLANCO SALAZAR GUADALUPE

9 MATEO LEYVA BAYONA GUADALUPE

10 PATRICIO REYNA REHLANDER GUADALUPE

11 JUAN GERARDO ANAYA PEREZ APODACA

12 DIEGO ALESSANDRO ZAMORA CORTEZ APODACA

13 DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ TOVAR GUADALUPE

14 FERNANDO ZURIEL MARINO ESPARZA ESCOBEDO

PRIMERA ETAPA

RAMA: VARONIL 

CATEGORIA:  2008 - 2009

PRUEBA:  FRONTENIS

FRONTÓN

RAMA: VARONIL

CATEGORIA:  2008 - 2009

PRUEBA:  PALETA GOMA

SERIALES ESTATALES INDE 2022



Pos. Nombre. Municipio

1 VICTORIA ELIZABETH ZUÑIGA RODRÍGUEZ APODACA

2 PENELOPE VALERIA ROMANILLOS PASCUAL SAN Nicolás

3 LUCELLY YADEL GUAJARDO CAVAZOS GUADALUPE

3 FANY DAYANA ZAPATA MENDEZ APODACA

5 MARÍA FERNANDA LUGO TAMÉZ ALLENDE

6 MARIANA CARDENAS RODRÍGUEZ ALLENDE

7 EMMA SOFÍA CAMACHO RUIZ GUADALUPE

8 ANGELA SOFÍA PEREZ FLORES SAN Nicolás

9 SARA GALILEA González VELAZQUEZ APODACA

10 IVANNA ARIZPE AGUILAR GUADALUPE

11 REGINA ZOE TORRES ESTRADA APODACA

12 VALERIA MEZA GARZA ALLENDE

13 RENATA CUELLAR LEAL GUADALUPE

14 LESLIE NATALIA REYES CONCEPCIÓN ESCOBEDO

Pos. Nombre. Municipio

1 VICTORIA ELIZABETH ZUÑIGA RODRÍGUEZ APODACA

2 FANY DAYANA ZAPATA MENDEZ APODACA

3 PENELOPE VALERIA ROMANILLOS PASCUAL SAN Nicolás

3 LUCELLY YADEL GUAJARDO CAVAZOS GUADALUPE

5 EMMA SOFÍA CAMACHO RUIZ GUADALUPE

6 IVANNA ARIZPE AGUILAR GUADALUPE

7 SARA GALILEA González VELAZQUEZ APODACA

8 MARIANA CARDENAS RODRÍGUEZ ALLENDE

9 MARÍA FERNANDA LUGO TAMÉZ ALLENDE

10 REGINA ZOE TORRES ESTRADA APODACA

11 RENATA CUELLAR LEAL GUADALUPE

12 ANGELA SOFÍA PEREZ FLORES SAN Nicolás

13 ELSI DANIELA MEDINA LOREDO MONTERREY

14 VALERIA MEZA GARZA ALLENDE

15 LESLIE NATALIA REYES CONCEPCIÓN ESCOBEDO

RAMA: FEMENIL

PRUEBA: FRONTENIS

FRONTÓN

CATEGORIA:  2008 - 2009

PRUEBA:  PALETA GOMA

SERIALES ESTATALES INDE 2022

PRIMERA ETAPA

RAMA: FEMENIL

CATEGORIA: 2008 - 2009


